
 
 
                      FIPPOA BLOCK CAPTAIN  VOLUNTEERS 
 
                                     PINES          PINES 
NAME                        ADDRESS                TEL                  EMAIL 
 
Scott Ahlborn  219 Bay West         
 
Jeff Alwright             Beach Hill So.      
 
Brett Baccus  218 Bay West  6289 bbb@corcoran.com 
 
Charles Bjorklund        FIB  7557 chazrich@aol.com 
                                                                         
Bruce Bromley 274 Bay  2038 bsbromley@yahoo.com 
 
Martin Bowe                    Beachcomber      
 
Paul Brown  391 Neptune  2170 brownpc@aol.com 
 
Bruce Bunnell  103 Scaup  6768 bunneb@att.net 
 
Al Carucci  343 Shell  7636 carucci@acornfoundation.com 
 
Jim Cashel  552 Beachcomber 6146 jrcashel@aol.com 
 
Richard D’Addario 130 Beach Hill 4104 beachhillwalk130@aol.com 
 
Kent Dillon         
 
Josh Dinkelman    6166  
 
Marcus Edwards        Shore        
 
Steven Fuchs  511 Fisherman  6332 stevenfuchs@nyc.rr.com 
 
Frank Jackman  80  Black Duck 7221 ftj1@verizon.net 
                                                                                    (no. 1, not i) 
Robin Kahn  541 Shady  917-697-7658 
 
Garry Korr         Tarpon  0692 garry.korr@gs.com 
 
Fern Lee  309 Shady  6807 flee@goodtimes.com 
 
Andre Alemida 595 FIB        



 
Joey Mendoza   
 
David Menkes  638 FIB  6221 dsm@davdmenkes.com 
 
Irene Muller  430 Fisherman’s 6487 mulleri@optonline.net 
 
Gilbert Parker  322 Sky  6614 gparkerny@aol.com 
 
Chaz Perry       
 
Rodman Paul  610A Shore  4420 rpaul@apanyc.com 
 
Nicholas Politis 508 Fisherman’s 6069 npoli@aol.com 
 
Chris  Rapp  546 Beachcomber 
 
Hal Rubinstein 336 Shell  9629 hal2r@aol.com 
 
Russell Vance   75 Bay East  6666 
 
Jon Wilner  280 Shady  9363 jonwred@aol.com 
 
George Wilson 153 Cedar  9777  
 
Randy Wilson  128 Beach Hill N. 4050 rfwilsonlighting@aol.com 
 
 
 
 
   


